
City of Fort Bragg

Legislation Text

416 N Franklin Street
Fort Bragg, CA  95437
Phone: (707) 961-2823

Fax: (707) 961-2802

Receive Report and Consider Adoption of City Council Resolution Authorizing City Manager to
Execute Contract Amendment with DakaDesign, LLC for Network Security Consulting Services,
Increasing the Amount of the Contract by $50,000, Total Contract Amount Not to Exceed $60,000
(Account No. 521-4394-0384); and Approving Budget Amendment 2022-10 to Appropriate $110,000
from the I.T. Internal Service Fund for I.T. Network Equipment, Software, Temporary Part-time
Assistance and Contract Consulting Services

File #: 21-560, Version: 1

City of Fort Bragg Printed on 6/20/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

